| —-— : : a‘_‘ ENTYMA AEITOYPTIAZ ETAIPIAX 2eN. 1 ammé 6

ZYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZ &
AZOANEIAY TPOPIMON
BRC, FSSC 22000

KQA. ENTYTOY : E-16-02 EKAOZH:5
MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN HM/NIA:IOYNIOZ 2023

NPOAIArPA®H MPOIONTOZ/
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Mepiypapn Mpoidvrtog: TZIMNZ AAXANIKQN

Product description: VEGETABLE CHIPS

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Kiva/China

Zuokevaoia: AegutepoyevnG ouokeuaoia XAapTivo KIBwTIO KATAAAnAo yia T1po@Iua/
MpwToyevAC ouokeuaoia oakoUAa aAoupiviou (KAatdAAnAn yia aueon emagrn Me
TPOQPIUAl) CUOKEUAOPEVO OE TIPOOTATEUTIKNA aTOO@aIpa (2,5 Kg)

Packaging: Secondary packaging carton box appropriate for food packaging/
Primary packaging aluminized foil (appropriate for direct food contact!) packed in

protective atmosphere (2,5 kg)

1 >0ppwva pe Tnv EBvIkA kai KoivorikA vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BIR Recommendation 1X for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidpkeia Jwng: 1 xpdvo ammd TV nNUEPOMNVIa TTAPAywYnS Yid CUOKEUAOIa O€
TIPOCTATEUTIKA aTudéo@aIpa  OTTWG opifeTal atrd ToV TTIPOUNOEUTH Of€ KAVOVIKEG

OUVONKEG.
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Shelf life: 1 year from production date packed in protective atmosphere or as defined
by the producer packed in ambient conditions

2uvOnkeg amroBnkeuong: Aiatnpeital o€ KavovikéG ouvlnkeg TrepIBaAlovTog, o€
MEpPOG Opooepd Kal OKIEPO, TTPOCTATEUPEVO aTTO TNV NAIOKH aKTIVOBOoAia (MEyioTn
Beppokpaacia ouvtrpnong 21°C & oxeTIKA uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place, away
from direct sunlight (max preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).
2uvOnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpaaia TTEPIBAANOVTOC PHE OXAMATA TTOU
META@EPOUV POVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only
foods.

MwAnon: xovdpIKA O¢€ €TAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYAS TPOPiUWY, KATACTANATA TPOPiNWY, super
markets, o€ mini markets k.q.

Sale: wholesale to food industries, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.
MoloTikd XapakTnpIoTIKA TpoidvTog / Quality product characteristics

ZUOTATIKG: Patravdki chips 22,3%, Kapdto chips 21,5%, KoAokuBa chips
10,7%, pwp yAukotratara chips 10,7%, ptrauia chips 6,6%, KOKKIVN
mepId chips 4,1%, ptmpokoAo chips 3,3%, TTPACIVO GOACOAAKI
chips 3,3%, HaATAln, QoIvIKEAQIO, aAATI.

Ingredients: Green radish 22.3%, Carrot 21.5%, Pumpkin 10.7%, Purple Sweet
potato 10.7%, Okra 6.6%, Red pepper 4.1%, Broccoli 3.3%, Green

Bean 3.3%, Maltose, Palm oil, Salt.
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DuUoIKA XOPAKTNPIOTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

MikpoBIOAOYIKA XAPOAKTNPICTIKG/

Microbiological characteristics:

XNMIKA XOPAKTNPIOTIKG/

Chemical characteristics/:

Emonfuavon:

Labeling:

MpofBAemopevn xpnon:

Product use:

TuTTiKr yeUon Tou TTPoidvTog

ATtToucia evtopwv

Typical product taste

Absence of insects.

MUKNTEG-Z0Peg Moulds-Yeasts /: max 10° cfu/g

E. Coli: max 10 cfu/g

Salmonella spp: atmoucia ota 25¢g - absent/ 25g

Yypacia / moisture: max 5%

EvepyoTtnTta vepoU/ water activity: max 0,70

FFA: max 5%

Peroxide value/ApiBudg uttepoteidiwy: max 0,25%

Bapéa yétaAAa/ Heavy metals: Z0u@wva pe Ta 6pia TOU KAVOVIGHOU
EK/915/2023 kal AWV TwV OXETIKWY TPOTTOTTOINGEWVY auTtoU / In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/915/2023 and all the
amendments

YTtoAegiypata guto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues: ZUp@wva Je Ta
Opia Tou kKavoviopou EK/396/2005 kal TiG TPOTTOTTOINCEIG QUTWV. In
accordance with the Regulation EC/396/2005 and all the relevant
amendments.

Emmwvupia  etaipiag  1eAdTN,  TIEpIypa@r)  TPOIGVTOG,  Xwpa
TpoéAeuong, kaBapd Bdapog, lot, olvBeon TTPoIdVTOG, nuEpPounvia
AAENG, ouvBrkeg diathpnong, OIaTPOYIKA ETTICHUAVON.

Customer’s company name, product description, origin, net weight,
lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions, nutritional
value.

To TTPOoIdV KOTAVOAWVETAI WG €XEI i XPNOIMOTTOIETAl

WG CUCTATIKO VIO TNV TTAPOCKEUN TPOPiwV.

Direct human consumption or as an ingredient in food production
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Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINMEVO TPOPINO GUHPW VA ME TOUG Kavoviououg EK 1829/2003 kai EK 1830/2003 / Non
GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To mpoidv dev £xel UTTOOTEI OKTIVOBOANON ocUu@wva pe TiIg Eupwtraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 ko 1999/3/EC/ The
product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 ka1 1999/3/EC.

MoTotmoINTIKA — evdedelyéEVo TTPOIOV YIa CUYKEKPIMEVN SiaTtpo@n/
Certificates - suitability for particular diets
MoTomroinTikd / Certificates Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
BRC v
ISO 22000 v
HALAL 4
Aiarpoen/ Diet Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
Vegetarian v
Vegan v

AiaBperrTiKA emofpavon avd 100 g rpoiévrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product

Evépyeia/ Energy 1736K;j / 414 kcal
YdartdvOpakeg/ Carbohydrates 72,49
Zakyapa/ Sugars 31,29
Mirapd/ Lipids 10,3 g

Ek Ttwv omoiwv kopeopéva/of which 539
saturated

Edwdipueg iveg/ Dietary fibers 8,79
Mpwrt£iveg/ Protein 4049

AAari/Salt 0,89
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOITONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Present as Traces
ingredient (Ixvn)
Allergy and Food Intolerance Information (TrTapoucia wg (No trace < detection limit)
according to European legislation OUCTATIKO)

Yes/ No YES mg/kg NO
Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, spelt,
kamut and products thereof / Zitnp& 1mou TrepiExouv
yAoutévn (dnAadr| aitdpl, aikaAn, kpiBapl, Bpwun, GiTog NO NO
oTéATa, aIrnpd kamut fi o1 UBPIBIKEG TOUG TTOIKIAIEG Kal
TTPOIOVTa Pe BAon Ta GITNPd autd)
Crustaceans and products thereof / Kapkivoeidr kai
TTPOIGVTA PE BAON T KAPKIVOEIDA NO NO
Eggs and product thereof / Auyd kai TrpoidvTa pe Baon Ta
quy(’] NO NO
Fish and products thereof / Wdpia kai TrpoidvTa pe Bdon 1a
wapia NO NO
Peanuts and products thereof/ Apayideg kal TTpoiovTa e
Bdon TI apaxideg NO NO
Soybeans and products thereof / Zéyia kail TpoidvTa pe
Bdon TN odyia NO NO
Milk and products thereof (including lactose) / F'dAa kai
TTPOIOVTA pe BAon 1o yaAa (cupTtrepIAauBavopévng TG NO NO
AaKTONG)
Nuts (almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew, pecan, Brazil nut,
pistachio, macadamia) and products thereof /Kaptroi pe
KEAUQOG, dnAadr auuydaAad, @ouvToUKIa, Kapudia, Kapudia NO NO
avakapdiwdwyv, Kapudia TTekdv, kapudia BpadiAiag,
QUOTIKIO KEAUQWTA, KOPTTOI Jakadauiag Kal kapudia
KouivoAavT Kai TTpoidvTa pe BAon Ta avwTéEpw
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Celery and products thereof / €Aivo kai TTpoidvTa pe pdon

Bdaon Ta paAdkia

70 GEAIVO NO NO
Mustard and products thereof / Mouotdpda kai Tpoidvta pe
Bdon TN PouoTapda NO NO
Sesame and product thereof / Zmépol oncauiol kai
TTPOIOVTA PE BAON TOUG OTIOPOUC GNOAMIOU NO NO
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more
than 10 mg/kg expressed as SO2/ Aio&gidio Tou B¢iou Kkal NO NO
TTapAywya o€ cuykéEvTpwaon peyaAuTtepn atré 10 mg/kg
ek@palopevn wg SO2
Lupine and products thereof/ AoUTTivo kai TTpoidvTa pe
Bdaon 1o AoUTTvo NO NO
Molluscs and products thereof/ MaAdkia kai TTpoidvTa ue

NO NO

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component

Manufacturer

Nuts in Bulk

{ Applies when bought in small

quantities that need re-packaging )

In Product |Processed in [Handled on In Product |Processed |Handled

Same Site in Same on Site

Equipment Equipment
Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO NO NO NO YES YES
EGGS or its derivatives NO NO MO NO NO NO
FISH or its derivatives NO NO MO NO NO NO
CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO
MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO
PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
SOYA BEANS or derivatives MNO MNO MNO NO YES YES
MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
NUTS , tree nuts: NO NO NO NO YES YES
CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
thereof
SESAMNE SEEDS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
SULPHITES >10ppm —Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm NO NO NO NO YES YES
LUPIN seeds or derivatives NOQ NOQ NO NO NOQ NQ
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